H
a
b
T1
ω· 1 ω· 2
θ
S
p

Rotary Table
LER Series LER50
How to Order
q Table accuracy
Nil Basic type
H High-precision type
y Motor cable entry
Nil
Basic type (entry on the right side)
L
Entry on the
left side
w Size
50
r Max. rotating torque [N·m]
K High torque 10
J Basic 6.6
t Rotation angle [° ]
Nil 320
2 External stopper: 180
3 External stopper: 90
CD17T
iq w re t y u
LER 50 KE R1
For details on controllers,
refer to the next page.
u Actuator cable type/length
Robotic cable  [m]
Nil None R8 8∗1
R1 1.5 RA 10∗1
R3 3 RB 15∗1
R5 5 RC 20∗1
∗   For details, refer to page
1343 and onward.
e Motor type
Symbol Type Compatible controllers/drivers
E Battery-less absolute
(Step motor 24 VDC)
JXC51
JXC61
JXCE1
JXC91
JXCP1
JXCD1
JXCL1
JXCM1
JXCEF
JXC9F
JXCPF
JXCLF
779
i Controller
Nil Without controller
Cm1mm With controller
∗1   Produced upon receipt of order
∗2   The DIN rail is not included. It must be ordered separately.
∗3   Select “Nil” for anything other than DeviceNet®, CC-Link, or parallel
input.